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Montenegro OPEN 2016
Podgorica, 2 - 3/7/2016

Event 2 Women, 50m Freestyle Open
7/2/2016 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2015

Rank YB Time Pts

Open

1. TERZIC, Jovana 99 JAdran Herceg Novi 27.67 630 A
2. SVIGIR, Valery 95 PK Sparta 28.16 598 A
3. GIORGIA, Ambrosi 98 Tiro a Volo Nuoto 28.71 564 A
4. ANTUNOVIC, Andjela 02 JAdran Herceg Novi 29.02 546 A
5. ZORONJIC, Ajla 00 Bosna, SA 29.21 536 A
6. BASTA, Nadja 02 Serbia 29.43 524 A
7. CUCNIK, Brina 01 PK Ilirija 29.50 520 A
8. DASKALOVSKI, Katarina 00 PK ,,Barakuda" 29.57 516 A
9. ZHDRELLA, Melisa 00 Termopan 29.63 513 R

10. BOSKOV, Andjela 04 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd 29.81 504 R
11. PEROJEVIC, Maria 00 Bosna, SA 29.99 495
12. CRISTOFANO, Rebecca 02 Circolo Ambranuoto 30.11 489
13. RADOVANOVIC, Anja 02 Crvena Zvezda 30.18 486
14. DAJKOVIC, Nina 02 VK Budva 30.24 483
15. SOBAT, Bogdana 99 11. APRIL Beograd 30.65 464
16. HRUSTEMOVIC, Iris 02 Bosna, SA 30.66 463
17. GARGOVIC, Ema 99 VK Budva 30.77 458
18. PRPA, Valentina 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 30.92 452
19. MUNCAN, Teodora 03 11. APRIL Beograd 31.06 445
20. SPAHIC, Iman 02 Bosna, SA 31.21 439

GRUBISIC, Karla 01 Orka - Mostar 31.21 439
22. OKORN, Ana 03 PK Ilirija 31.40 431
23. VUJOVIC, Jovana 02 VK Budva 31.80 415
24. PETRONIJEVIC, Barbara 04 11. APRIL Beograd 32.24 398
25. KAPEDANI, Sonja 04 Te Stela SA 32.28 397
26. BANJAC, Dunja 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 32.38 393
27. VUKASINOVIC, Ivona 02 VK Primorac Kotor 32.45 391
28. DJORDJEVIC, Ivona 02 JAdran Herceg Novi 32.51 388
29. RAMLJAK, Ana 04 Orka - Mostar 32.52 388
30. DJURKOVIC, MArtina 01 VK Budva 32.63 384
31. AVDIC, Iman 07 Sport Time, SA 32.70 382
32. KULJACA, Jovana 04 VK Budva 32.74 380
33. BUBANJA, Jovana 03 VK Budva 32.95 373
34. PUDAR, LAna 06 Orka - Mostar 33.15 366
35. SADIKOVIC, Asja 04 Sport Time, SA 33.28 362
36. BOSKOVIC, Ljubica 03 JAdran Herceg Novi 33.48 356
37. DRAGOVIC, Ana 03 VK Budva 33.63 351
38. SUPIC, Luna 04 JAdran Herceg Novi 33.76 347
39. OKORN, Zala 04 PK Ilirija 34.12 336
40. JOVANOVIC, Andjela 03 JAdran Herceg Novi 34.18 334
41. PAVLOVIC, Aleksandra 03 Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C 34.26 332

HADZIC, Lejla 03 JAdran Herceg Novi 34.26 332
43. MINULLINA, Eketarina 00 VK Budva 34.77 317
44. NADIZAR, Masa 00 PK Ilirija 34.98 312
45. KRIVOKAPIC, MArea 03 JAdran Herceg Novi 35.22 305
46. VRLJIC, Nika 05 Orka - Mostar 35.40 301
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Montenegro OPEN 2016
Podgorica, 2 - 3/7/2016

Event 2, Women, 50m Freestyle, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

47. ZIVALJEVIC, Sasa 04 VK Budva 35.59 296
48. BOJCIC, Aida 01 Bosna, SA 35.61 295
49. BOSKOVIC, Bojana 02 JAdran Herceg Novi 35.80 291
50. BABIC, Ivana 04 VK Budva 35.96 287
51. ILIC, Mia 01 PK ,,Barakuda" 36.12 283
52. HADROVIC, Dzejna 06 Sport Time, SA 36.44 276
53. KUSOVAC, MAsa 06 VK Budva 37.08 262
54. CAUSEVIC, Lamija 07 Sport Time, SA 37.50 253
55. LONCAR, Milica 06 PK ,,Barakuda" 37.92 245
56. GUSIC, Emana 06 Sport Time, SA 38.37 236
57. TERZIC, Sasa 04 VK Budva 39.46 217
58. OTASEVIC, Nedeljka 04 VK Primorac Kotor 41.71 184
59. ORUC, Nejla 06 Sport Time, SA 43.70 160
60. KORAC, Anastasija 05 VK Budva 45.60 140
61. KUSTUDIC, MAja 05 VK Budva 46.89 129
62. KULJACA, Iva 07 VK Budva 51.52 97

DSQ FRANETA, MArija 00 VK Budva
DSQ RADONJIC, Milica 03 VK Primorac Kotor 35.57
DSQ UTVIC, Elena 10 VK Budva 1:02.39
DSQ MURATAGIC, Lana 07 Sport Time, SA 1:04.30

15 - 16 years

1. ZORONJIC, Ajla 00 Bosna, SA 29.21 536 A
2. CUCNIK, Brina 01 PK Ilirija 29.50 520 A
3. DASKALOVSKI, Katarina 00 PK ,,Barakuda" 29.57 516 A
4. ZHDRELLA, Melisa 00 Termopan 29.63 513 R
5. PEROJEVIC, Maria 00 Bosna, SA 29.99 495
6. GRUBISIC, Karla 01 Orka - Mostar 31.21 439
7. DJURKOVIC, MArtina 01 VK Budva 32.63 384
8. MINULLINA, Eketarina 00 VK Budva 34.77 317
9. NADIZAR, Masa 00 PK Ilirija 34.98 312

10. BOJCIC, Aida 01 Bosna, SA 35.61 295
11. ILIC, Mia 01 PK ,,Barakuda" 36.12 283

DSQ FRANETA, MArija 00 VK Budva

13 - 14 years

1. ANTUNOVIC, Andjela 02 JAdran Herceg Novi 29.02 546 A
2. BASTA, Nadja 02 Serbia 29.43 524 A
3. CRISTOFANO, Rebecca 02 Circolo Ambranuoto 30.11 489
4. RADOVANOVIC, Anja 02 Crvena Zvezda 30.18 486
5. DAJKOVIC, Nina 02 VK Budva 30.24 483
6. HRUSTEMOVIC, Iris 02 Bosna, SA 30.66 463
7. MUNCAN, Teodora 03 11. APRIL Beograd 31.06 445
8. SPAHIC, Iman 02 Bosna, SA 31.21 439
9. OKORN, Ana 03 PK Ilirija 31.40 431

10. VUJOVIC, Jovana 02 VK Budva 31.80 415
11. VUKASINOVIC, Ivona 02 VK Primorac Kotor 32.45 391
12. DJORDJEVIC, Ivona 02 JAdran Herceg Novi 32.51 388
13. BUBANJA, Jovana 03 VK Budva 32.95 373
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Montenegro OPEN 2016
Podgorica, 2 - 3/7/2016

Event 2, Girls, 50m Freestyle, Prelim, 13 - 14 years

Rank YB Time Pts

14. BOSKOVIC, Ljubica 03 JAdran Herceg Novi 33.48 356
15. DRAGOVIC, Ana 03 VK Budva 33.63 351
16. JOVANOVIC, Andjela 03 JAdran Herceg Novi 34.18 334
17. PAVLOVIC, Aleksandra 03 Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C 34.26 332

HADZIC, Lejla 03 JAdran Herceg Novi 34.26 332
19. KRIVOKAPIC, MArea 03 JAdran Herceg Novi 35.22 305
20. BOSKOVIC, Bojana 02 JAdran Herceg Novi 35.80 291

DSQ RADONJIC, Milica 03 VK Primorac Kotor 35.57

11 - 12 years

1. BOSKOV, Andjela 04 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd 29.81 504 R
2. PRPA, Valentina 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 30.92 452
3. PETRONIJEVIC, Barbara 04 11. APRIL Beograd 32.24 398
4. KAPEDANI, Sonja 04 Te Stela SA 32.28 397
5. BANJAC, Dunja 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 32.38 393
6. RAMLJAK, Ana 04 Orka - Mostar 32.52 388
7. KULJACA, Jovana 04 VK Budva 32.74 380
8. SADIKOVIC, Asja 04 Sport Time, SA 33.28 362
9. SUPIC, Luna 04 JAdran Herceg Novi 33.76 347

10. OKORN, Zala 04 PK Ilirija 34.12 336
11. VRLJIC, Nika 05 Orka - Mostar 35.40 301
12. ZIVALJEVIC, Sasa 04 VK Budva 35.59 296
13. BABIC, Ivana 04 VK Budva 35.96 287
14. TERZIC, Sasa 04 VK Budva 39.46 217
15. OTASEVIC, Nedeljka 04 VK Primorac Kotor 41.71 184
16. KORAC, Anastasija 05 VK Budva 45.60 140
17. KUSTUDIC, MAja 05 VK Budva 46.89 129

9 - 10 years

1. AVDIC, Iman 07 Sport Time, SA 32.70 382
2. PUDAR, LAna 06 Orka - Mostar 33.15 366
3. HADROVIC, Dzejna 06 Sport Time, SA 36.44 276
4. KUSOVAC, MAsa 06 VK Budva 37.08 262
5. CAUSEVIC, Lamija 07 Sport Time, SA 37.50 253
6. LONCAR, Milica 06 PK ,,Barakuda" 37.92 245
7. GUSIC, Emana 06 Sport Time, SA 38.37 236
8. ORUC, Nejla 06 Sport Time, SA 43.70 160
9. KULJACA, Iva 07 VK Budva 51.52 97

DSQ MURATAGIC, Lana 07 Sport Time, SA 1:04.30


